Wednesday November 15, 2023

Consignment due date

Thursday January 25
1PM Youth Livestock check-in

Friday January 26
T10AM Youth Beef Show (showmanship and breeding

heifers)

Saturday January 27

T10AM Youth Beef Show (market heifers and steers followed
by bred heifers)

6PM Angus Cattle Arrival

Sunday January 28
10AM Charolais Barn Arrival
Monday January 29
9AM Angus Show

1PM Angus Sale
5PM Hereford & Shorthorn Cattle Arrival

Tuesday January 30

9AM Charolais Show

1PM Charolais Sale

6PM Red Angus & Gelbvieh Cattle Arrival

Wednesday January 31

9AM Hereford Show

11AM Shorthorn Show

1PM Hereford Sale

2PM Shorthorn Sale

6PM Limousin, Maine Anjou & Chi Cattle Arrival

Thursday February 1
9AM Red Angus Show

11AM Gelbvieh Show

12PM Youth Goat Arrival

1PM Red Angus Sale

2PM Gelbvieh Sale

6PM Simmental Cattle Arrival

Friday February 2

9AM Limousin Show

T0AM Maine Anjou Show

11AM Chi Show

12PM Youth Goat Show

1PM Limousin Sale

2PM Maine Anjou Sale

3PM Chi Sale

6PM Youth Sheep Arrival

Saturday February 3

9AM Simmental Show

12PM Youth Sheep Show

1PM Simmental Sale

6PM Supreme Row Judging

7PM Supreme Row Parade during rodeo performance,
Summit Arena

Sales will follow a rolling schedule- times for the second

and third sales of the day will be approximate.




